roC

DUNS: 048105530 +4:
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
IDAHO QPERATIONS OFFICE
1955 FREMONT AVENUE
IDAHO FALL ID 83415-1222

maerwoneno.  208~526-5909

Laurie Peterson, MS: 1240

1. IAVA NC.
. INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT V6041/M0014 ] 1
2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUSITION MO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.

RES-14-0307

5. EFPECTIVE DATE |6 AWARD DATE 7. PERIGD OF PERFORMANCE
05/06/2014 05/06/2014 09/01/2010 TO 08/31/2015
3. SERVICING AGENCY §. DELIVER TO
IDAHO NATL ENG ENV LAB PETER APPIGNANI
ALC: CSB C4C31

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

PoC

10, REQUEBTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535806 +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

TRLEPMONENO.  301-287-0955

Jeffrey R, Mitchell / Jerry Yen

1. NVOICE OFFIGE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-El7A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

US NRC

12, IBSUING OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

- HQ

13, LEGISLATWE AUTHORITY
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14 PROJECT D
V6041

15. PROJECT TMLE H
PWR SPAR MODEL PEER REVIEW COMMENT RESOLUTION ‘ ;

15. ACCOUNTING DATA
2014-X0200-FEEBASED~60-60D002-11-6-213-V6041-253D

17,
TTEM NO.

.®.
SUPPLIERSERVICES

. x.
QUANTITY  [ueiy UNT PRICE

1.

| incremental funding in the amount of $25,000.00,

Master IARR: N/A

Project title: PWR SPAR MODEL PEER REVIEW
COMMENT RESOLUTION

The purpose of this modification is to provide

thereby increasing the total cobligations for thil
agreement from $866,178.00 to $891,178.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the uathorized cost ceiling of
$984,500.00.

Period of Performance: 09/01/2010 to 08/31/2015

23. PAYRENT PROVISIONS

24, TOTAL AMOUNT
$25,000.00

s,
v YANS

256, HAME ANDITTTLES

25¢. DATE

' OF GOVERS

Jeffrey C. Fogg, Contracting Officerﬁ(q_(q-

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE, A 19 2w

TeMPLATE - ADMOOS

{Z:Zmy_
nMEg2




